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Express Yourself by Labrinth

| say the (1) thing twice, I'm awkward when | speak
Ain't got the (2) smile, don't turn
3) on my street

Trying to be a
5) else
But being (6)
Whatever you do

superstar 4)

is something | do well

Do it good

Whatever you do, do, do, lord, lord, lord
Do it good, yes

Alright

Express yourself

Express yourself

Do it

See it's not what you (7) like
When you (8) 9)
Express yourself

Do it

you doing

Here we go now
| don't make the papers, I'm far from JLS (JLS)
Ain't got the x factor

I'm not (10) they expect (listen)

But it won't be long before my (11) is next
To express
Now (12) all due respect

See whatever | do
(Yes) | do it good
So (13)

Do it good

you do, do, do, lord, lord, lord

Express yourself

Express yourself

Fill in the gaps

Do it

See it's not what you look like
When you doing what you doing
Express yourself
Do it

Loose my (14) and tie
There ain't (15)

Show them what you got

too high

There's nothing wrong (16) an)

and perfect

Now it's your time to shine
Express yourself
Click (18)
Express yourself (come on)
See it's not (19)

When you doing (20)

Express yourself

fingers now

you look like
you doing

Express yourself

Express yourself

See it's not what you (21) like
When you doing what you (22)

Oh, (23)
Oh, (24)
Oh, come on now (yeah)

express yourself
on now

on, now

Express yourself
Oh, come on, now
Oh, come on now

Oh, (25) on, now
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Sub

. same
. perfect
. heads

like

. everybody
. myself

look

. doing
. what

. what

. turn
with
whatever
shirt
nothing
with
perfect
your
what
what
look
doing
come
come
come

Fill in the gaps
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